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Congressional Candidate Table 7c

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V
PEARCE, STEVAN E
COLLINS, MICHAEL ALLEN
KLEIN, RON
MURPHY, LOIS
NORMAN, RALPH W MR. JR
LAMBERTI, JEFFREY
COURTNEY, JOE
MADRID, PATRICIA A
ELLSWORTH, BRAD
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
SHULER, JOSEPH H
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
LUCAS, KENNETH RAY
ROULSTONE, DOUGLAS ROBERT
VARGAS, JUAN
HAFEN, TESSA MICHELLE
DONNELLY, JOSEPH SIMON
MCSWEENEY, S. DAVID
FILSON, STEVE N
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS VANCAMPEN
STENDER, LINDA D
MAHONEY, TIM
MITCHELL, HARRY E
WEAVER, JOHN MICHAEL
SULZER, JOSEPH R
LINDEEN, MONICA J
STUART, CHARLES SAMUEL
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E MRS.
CRANLEY, JOHN J IV
SKLAR, SHANE
KELLAM, PHILIP JEFFERSON
BURNER, DARCY
COURAGE, JOHN KENNETH
PACCIONE, ANGELA VERONICA
ROTH, DAVID MALCOLM
MASSA, ERIC JJ
KENNEDY, BRYAN L MR
SEALS, DANIEL J
PAVICH, JOHN JUSTIN
DUNN, TIMOTHY MARK
MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN
CRAIG, JAMES W
NATION, JOE
KILROY, MARY JO
ARONSOHN, PAUL S
MARCINKOWSKI, JAMES
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR.
WHITE, KEVIN EDWARD
CARNEY, CHRISTOPHER

January 1, 2005 - March 31, 2006

State District Party

TX 22  Democratic Party
NM 02 Republican Party
GA 08 Republican Party
FL 22  Democratic Party
PA 06 Democratic Party
SC 05 Republican Party
IA 03 Republican Party
CT 02 Democratic Party
NM 01 Democratic Party
IN 08 Democratic Party
CT 05 Democratic Party
NC 11 Democratic Party
CT 04 Democratic Party
KY 04 Democratic Party
WA 02 Republican Party
CA 51 Democratic Party
NV 03 Democratic Party
IN 02 Democratic Party
IL 08 Republican Party
CA 11 Democratic Party
TX 17 Republican Party
NJ 07 Democratic Party
FL 16  Democratic Party
AZ 05 Democratic Party
KY 02 Democratic Party
OH 18 Democratic Party
MT 00 Democratic Party
FL 08 Democratic Party
NY 20 Democratic Party
OH 01 Democratic Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
VA 02 Democratic Party
WA 08 Democratic Party
TX 21 Democratic Party
Cco 04 Democratic Party
CA 45  Democratic Party
NY 29 Democratic Party
Wi 05 Democratic Party
IL 10 Democratic Party
IL 11 Democratic Party
NC 08 Demaocratic Party
NY 25 Democratic Party
NH 01 Democratic Party
CA 06 Democratic Party
OH 15 Demoaocratic Party
NJ 05 Democratic Party
Mi 08 Demaocratic Party
PA 07 Democratic Party
IL 05 Republican Party
PA 10 Demoaocratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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$390,150
$360,870
$295,376
$265,500
$242,750
$218,050
$203,386
$202,492
$200,300
$189,825
$166,938
$160,200
$142,770
$138,240
$130,000
$121,054
$91,100
$88,750
$88,200
$82,650
$79,145
$78,753
$70,400
$59,500
$52,950
$50,350
$49,700
$45,500
$43,625
$42,500
$41,450
$40,250
$39,650
$37,500
$36,500
$36,005
$33,350
$33,000
$32,870
$32,600
$32,500
$32,100
$31,900
$31,450
$31,100
$30,250
$28,600
$27,200
$19,250
$18,455



